
Operation Opaline Of Pastime Paradise 7135 7/23/2018

Operation Opaline Of Pastime Paradise

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/142598
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/142598


FRCH LUXCH Eastern Winner Of Pastime
Paradise 3868/554 3/27/2009

Desertwind Little Champs - Sire of Merit 0952222
6/16/2004

Oriental Jokes Secret d'Etat 4/16/2001

FRCH AMCH Babylon Red Winged Mars - SOM
11/21/1996

Oriental Jokes Redwood - DOM Lof 001751/00445
1/21/2000

Oriental Jokes Uncredible Star 1/22/2003

FRCH LUXCH Jokima Just A Legend - SOM LOF.
2147/296 8/27/1999

INTCH(FCI) Goldenberry Punching Ball - DOM
LOF. 1588/376 9/25/1996

Oriental Jokes Bishop Baccarat 8/18/2006

FRCH Oriental Jokes Viener Valser 5/16/2004

FRCH LUXCH Jokima Just A Legend - SOM LOF.
2147/296 8/27/1999

INTCH(FCI) Goldenberry Punching Ball - DOM
LOF. 1588/376 9/25/1996

Destiny For Mady's Love LOSH. 0965597
11/2/2004

FRCH LUXCH Angelcrest Arcticfox LOF:2265/316
7/27/2001

Newbourne Charisma 2/12/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102387
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102387
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59907
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41178
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29518
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41170
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41220
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36723
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35394
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67060
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58263
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36723
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35394
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59906
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59905
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59910


FRCH CH just for you du pavé de varennes
3/28/2014

FRCH LUXCH INTCH(FCI) Ch. Fantome noir Du
Coeur Des Tenebres 6/13/2010

FRCH Curious George du Domaine du Président
3/4/2007

DCH(Club) LVCH LUXCH NUCH VDHCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH The Natural N'Co 9/18/2002

FRCH AMCH Black Laced Teddy N'co.
TP26440401 10/12/2001

Grace Jones Top Model de Rama 1/20/2007

Color Night Top Model de Rama 6/10/2003

LUXCH Crestars The Chozen One CCP PC 940476,
PKR.IX-50365 2/11/2004

Don't Touch of Crazy Debbie 6/3/2008

LUXJCH INTCH(FCI) Oriental Jokes Best One -
Elite A 5/3/2006

FRCH Set Germanika PKR.IX-45348 1/2/2005

FRCH INTCH(FCI) Oriental Jokes Spice Girl -
DOM LOF. 2004/512 8/1/2001

Dawn For Mady's Love 0000 11/2/2004

FRCH LUXCH Angelcrest Arcticfox LOF:2265/316
7/27/2001

Newbourne Charisma 2/12/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/121573
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94366
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94366
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71366
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46528
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58903
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71012
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61259
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51724
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85273
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65662
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65662
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59639
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41189
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41189
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60875
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59905
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59910

